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Council 

 1 Public Utility Performance- Q3 17 March 2015 All  Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Stuart Harding 
0131 469 3704 
stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

2 Event Tendering and Procurement 
Framework for Re-instatement Works - 
Update report 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

3 Princes Street: Tour and Sightseeing 
Buses and Coaches: Report on 
Consultation 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Chris Day 
0131 469 3569 
chris.day@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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 4 Public Conveniences 17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Katie Quinn 
0131 529 3083 
katie.quinn@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

5 Decriminilased Traffic and Parking 
Enforcement in Edinburgh (Motion by 
Cllr Bagshaw) 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Gavin Brown 
0131 469 3650 
gavin.brown@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

6 Flood Risk Management 17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Tom Dougall 
0131 469 3753 
tom.dougall@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

7 Street Lighting - Proposed City Wide 
Programme to install energey efficient 
white lights 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: John McFarlane 
0131 458 8037 
john.mcfarlane@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

8 Delivery of the Local Transport 
Strategy 2014-19: Strategy for 
Installing On-Street electric Vehicle 
Charging Points in Edinburgh 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Clive Brown 
0131 469 3630 
clive.brown@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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 9 Public Bike Hire Scheme for Edinburgh 17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Chris Brace 
0131 469 3602 
chris.brace@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

10 Marketing Strategy, Branding and 
Network Naming for Active Travel 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Reggie Tricker 
0131 469 3571 
reggie.tricker@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

11 Objections to Proposed Relocation of 
Permit Holders Parking Places - 
Dundas Street 

17 March 
2015 

City Centre Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: John Richmond 
0131 469 3765 
john.richmond@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

12 Charging for Parking in Limited 
Waiting Bays, Edinburgh 

17 March 
2015 

All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Andrew Mackay 
0131 469 3577 
a.mackay@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

13 George Street Trial Outcome 17 March 
2015 

City Centre Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Iain MacPhail 
0131 529 7804 
iain.macphail@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

mailto:chris.brace@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:reggie.tricker@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:john.richmond@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:a.mackay@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:iain.macphail@edinburgh.gov.uk


Transport and Environment Committee - 13 January 2015 
 

 
Item 

 
Key decisions 

 
Expected 
date of 
decision 

 
Wards 
affected 

 
Director and lead officer 

 
Coalition 
pledges 
and 
Council 

 14 Public Utility Performance - Q4 2 June 2015 All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Stuart Harding 
0131 469 3704 
stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

15 Events in Edinburgh's Parks and 
Greenspaces 

2 June 2015 All Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

16 Craig Park Play Park 2 June 2015 Pentland 
Hills 

Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

17 Objections to Traffic Regulation  
Order - Colinton Road Proposed Bus 
Lane 

2 June 2015 Meadows/M
orningside 

Acting Director of Services for 
Communities 
Lead Officer: Allan Hutcheon 
0131 469 3672 
allan.hutcheon@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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